

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NOS.3078 OF 2017, 3079 OF 2017, 5416 OF 2018, 5417 OF 2018, 586 OF 2021, 1923 OF 2021, 2325 OF 2021, 2888 OF 2021, 3078 OF 2021, 3632 OF 2021, 3697 OF 2021, 3862 OF 2021, 3684 OF 2015, 3605 OF 2017, 3902 OF 2018, 5873 OF 2018, 334 OF 2019, 2196 OF 2019, 4147 OF 2019, 4836 OF 2019, 5021 OF 2019, 1239 OF 2020, 876 OF 2021, 4917 OF 2017, 2387 OF 2021, 2483 OF 2021, 2484 OF 2021, 2488 OF 2021, 5478 OF 2019, 2702 OF 2021, 2714 OF 2021, 2782 OF 2021, 2327 OF 2021, 2776 OF 2021, 2854 OF 2021, 2859 OF 2021, 3101 OF 2021, 3125 OF 2021, 3174 OF 2021, 3299 OF 2021, 3309 OF 2021, 3379 OF 2021, 3382 OF 2021, 3388 OF 2021, 3404 OF 2021, 3416 OF 2021, 3443 OF 2021, 3548 OF 2021, 3990 OF 2021, 3991 OF 2021, 3618 OF 2021, 3877 OF 2021, 4166 OF 2021, WRIT PETITION (STAMP) NO.17277 OF 2021

AND

APPLICATION NO.243 OF 2019, 1187 OF 2019, 272 OF 2020, 569 OF 2020, 3 OF 2021, 2 OF 2021, 4 OF 2021, 616 OF 2021, 812 OF 2021, 842 OF 2021, 624 OF 2018, 991 OF 2019, 585 OF 2021, 614 OF 2021, 632 OF 2021, 355 OF 2018

AND

APPLICATION NO. 279 OF 2019 IN WRIT PETITION NO.801 OF 2019

AND

APPEAL (STAMP) NOS.1477 OF 2019, 1473 OF 2019, APPEAL NO.509 OF 2020, 665 OF 2021, 247 OF 2021, 550 OF 2021, 552 OF 2021, 626 OF 2021, 728 OF 2021

....

**CORAM: NITIN JAMDAR &
SARANG V. KOTWAL JJ.**

DATE : 26 NOVEMBER 2021.

P.C:-

Not on board. Taken on board.

2. These matters were adjourned tomorrow, i.e. 27 November 2021, as it was notified as Court working Saturday. However, by subsequent Modification Notification dated 20 November 2021, it is not notified as Court working Saturday. In light of above, all the matters stand adjourned to 4 December 2021.

3. Ad-interim order, if any, to continue till the next date. If ad-interim order is not time bound, the same shall remain unaffected.

(SARANG V. KOTWAL, J.)

(NITIN JAMDAR, J.)